Lao Shur - Sr IerMasters - Chinese Shao-Lin Center TENTATIVE Visit Schedule

Pre-Tests & Tests: Saturday, 8AM (preceding Festival, unless otherwise noted!)
(Days/Times apply to most locations. Please check Flyer for Test/Festival Info!)

2020 YEAR OF THE *Metal* RAT 2020 -
‘ 2 R

» February
x COLORADO SPRINGS, CO:
Saturday, February 8", 2020
O’MEI MOUNTAIN SCHOLAR’S NEEDLES - Ancient Sung Dynasty Double Weapon

* March
*  DENVER, CO:
Sunday, March 15™, 2020 —
(Instructor Workshop: early Friday 3/13 until late Monday 3/16)
FARMER LI Defeats the CLOUD DEMONS ****
*  April

+  ALBUQUERQUE, NM: (POSTPONED until April 2021)***
Saturday, April 18™, 2020
HSIN | CHIEN — General Yueh Fei’s “12 Roads & 10 Animals of the Heart Will 2-Handed Sword”

«  May
%+ RALEIGH, NC:
Saturday, May 16™ 2020
SHAO-LIN FLYING SWALLOW - Rope Dart Festival! %
« June = o
+  DENVER, CO: N

x SONG EMEPROR Tai Zu’s 2-SECTIONAL LONG SWEEPER *: Sunday, JUNE 7™ 2020
ANNUAL Black Belt Test!!! SATURDAY, JUNE 6%: Sr. Black Belt Tests-see Flyer for details!!!
o July
* August . p
¥  DENVER, CO y 2 = W
% Sunday, August 9", 2020

*  SAGACIOUS LU with his Famous “MONK’S SPADE” and the ‘BATTLE on TWIN DRAGON PEAK”

« September
%  SALT LAKE CITY, UT:
Saturday, September 26™, 2020  (Instructor Workshop: early Friday 9/25 until late Monday 9/28)
SHAO-LIN FLYING SWALLOW - Rope Dart Festival!

» October
« ALBQUERQUE, NM:
Saturday, October 17™, 2020
HUANGJIA GUANG BI - Imperial Judge’s Brush

 November

¥ DENVER, CO:
Sunday, November 8, 2020
**DOUBLE HAND AXES — “Hero” Li Kwei — The Black Whirlwind**

* LOS ANGELES, CA: (POSTPONED until 2021)***
Saturday, November 14, 2020
CLASSICAL SHAO-LIN IE LU TAMO CHANG - TaMao’s Crutches of War — 15t Road

x BARCELONA, SPAIN: (Tentative - Updated/Moved)
Saturday, November 28", 2020 (Thanksgiving Weekend in the US)
MI ZHONG CH’UAN - Lost Track Fist — The Art of Fearless!

« December




